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DATE  COURSE DETAILS

08-04-2025 CORE

10-04-2025 CORE

15-04-2025 CORE

21-04-2025 CORE

23-04-2025 CORE

25-04-2025 CORE

28-04-2025 CORE

30-04-2025 CORE

PROJECT

VIVA

M.B.A  (BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION)

 PRINCIPAL    

PMB2CRT0519

PMB2CRT0619

PMB2CRT0719

 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS     

ORGANISATIONAL STUDY

PMB2CRV0119

PMB2CRT0819

PMB2CPR0919

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 

PMB2CRT0121

PMB2CRT0221

PMB2CRT0321

TIME TABLE OF PG END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS (SEMESTER II), APRIL 2025

MBA SEMESTER II  [2023| 2022| 2021| 2020 (SUPPLEMENTARY), 2019 (MERCY CHANCE 1) ADMISSION]

TIME : 9. 30 am to 12. 30 pm (on all days)   

Before 30-04-2025

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT  

OPERATIONS RESEARCH 

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS  AND CYBER SECURITY

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

COURSE TITLECOURSE CODE

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE ( FIRST & SECOND SEMESTER)

PMB2CRT0119

PMB2CRT0219

PMB2CRT0319

PMB2CRT0419

ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT|                                                                           
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT

PMB2CPR0921

PMB2CRV0121

PMB2CRT0821

PMB2CRT0421

PMB2CRT0521

PMB2CRT0621

PMB2CRT0721


