

## OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

## ST. ALBERT'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

ERNAKULAM, KOCHI - 682 018

www.alberts.edu.in 0482-2394225/+91-8330833339

exam@alberts.edu.in

## TIME TABLE OF PG END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS (SEMESTER II), APRIL 2025

## MBA SEMESTER II [2023| 2022| 2021| 2020 (SUPPLEMENTARY), 2019 (MERCY CHANCE 1) ADMISSION]

TIME: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm (on all days)

DATE	COURSE CODE		COURSE TITLE	COURSE DETAILS
M.B.A (BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION)				
08-04-2025	PMB2CRT0121	PMB2CRT0119	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	CORE
10-04-2025	PMB2CRT0221	PMB2CRT0219	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	CORE
15-04-2025	PMB2CRT0321	PMB2CRT0319	HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT	CORE
21-04-2025	PMB2CRT0821	PMB2CRT0819	ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT  ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT	CORE
23-04-2025	PMB2CRT0421	PMB2CRT0419	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	CORE
25-04-2025	PMB2CRT0521	PMB2CRT0519	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	CORE
28-04-2025	PMB2CRT0621	PMB2CRT0619	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND CYBER SECURITY	CORE
30-04-2025	PMB2CRT0721	PMB2CRT0719	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	CORE
Before 30-04-2025	PMB2CPR0921	PMB2CPR0919	ORGANISATIONAL STUDY	PROJECT
	PMB2CRV0121	PMB2CRV0119	COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE ( FIRST & SECOND SEMESTER)	VIVA

**PRINCIPAL** 



**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**